

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022
Commission & Remuneration	895	1,732	104	248	4	8	108	256	14,942	25,133	2,027	2,995	16,969	28,118	994	2,310	198	792	0	0	1,192	2,992
Bonuses	126	86	12	31	-	3	12	33	358	1,890	4	23	923	1,879	149	568	6	69	-	-	119	354
Distribution Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Direct Commission	664	1,813	117	279	4	8	121	289	15,860	26,973	2,032	3,018	17,892	29,990	1,113	2,718	197	797	0	0	1,211	3,476
Advt. Commission on Reinsurance Accepted	20	0	1	0	-	-	1	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Spec. Commission on Reinsurance Ceded	752	1,801	35	132	71	195	106	297	2,472	6,432	1,993	9,395	6,439	18,070	61	-28	165	489	0	0	248	615
Net Commission	(499)	79	(85)	134	(69)	(166)	18	(21)	13,388	20,541	(2,932)	(6,381)	9,456	13,960	1,051	2,746	32	308	0	0	1,463	3,815
Break-up of the amounts (Gross) incurred to secure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
Individual Agents	14	38	4	13	-	-	4	13	733	1,252	10	30	1,068	2,232	79	180	0	1	-	-	79	143
Corporate Agents/Broker/PLP/PC	238	548	0	1	-	-	0	1	71	137	1	2	74	140	312	523	198	744	-	-	507	1,267
Corporate Agents-Others	7	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	475	573	16	17	461	990	120	120	-	-	-	-	120	120
Insurance Brokers	406	1,215	112	266	4	10	116	275	12,539	19,834	562	632	13,101	20,466	575	1,860	1	12	-	-	576	1,873
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Broker	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	(0)	(0)	0	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	0	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	95	14	18	83	114	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	4	3	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
Recr. Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Front of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,969	4,378	1,116	1,773	3,085	6,300	28	53	0	-	-	-	28	53
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	664	1,813	117	279	4	8	121	289	15,860	26,973	2,032	3,018	17,892	29,990	1,113	2,718	197	797	0	0	1,211	3,476
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	664	1,813	117	279	4	8	121	289	15,860	26,973	2,032	3,018	17,892	29,990	1,113	2,718	197	797	0	0	1,211	3,476
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Reinsurance accepted or Reinsurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website.

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022
Commission & Remuneration	441	965	39	56	-	-	50	56	6,559	6,540	28	64	6,626	6,605	709	1,764	186	714	0	0	854	2,679
Rewards	149	154	7	7	-	-	7	7	1,288	2,284	10	15	1,278	2,299	9	16	0	0	0	0	9	16
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	590	1,086	66	63	-	-	66	63	5,867	10,825	38	79	5,904	10,904	718	1,780	146	714	0	0	863	2,495
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	24	57	2	3	-	-	2	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	211	211	-	-	-	-	211	211
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	489	5,474	66	109	63	300	128	307	797	946	162	3,122	3,738	3,368	62	84	1,889	2,053	0	0	1,510	2,056
Net Commission	125	(2,331)	3	(41)	(62)	(190)	(59)	(140)	5,070	9,879	(794)	(2,343)	4,366	7,636	867	1,907	(1,723)	(1,287)	0	0	(850)	619

Note: Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to service business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	16	31	2	4	-	-	2	4	711	1,278	26	39	737	1,318	91	170	0	0	-	-	92	171
Corporate Agents/Merch/TPC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	227	490	1	1	-	-	1	1	74	140	1	3	79	143	207	384	144	712	-	-	351	1,096
Business Partner	186	527	63	60	-	-	63	60	331	557	1	19	315	576	438	1,223	3	2	-	-	439	1,234
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MSIP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,940	8,843	8	17	4,857	8,862	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	0	0	1	1	2	3	-	-	-	-	2	3
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centres	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	1	2	3	6	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	1
Home Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sale (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	590	1,086	66	63	-	-	66	63	5,866	10,824	37	79	5,904	10,904	718	1,780	146	714	-	-	864	2,495
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Re-insurance) Business written -																						
In India	590	1,086	66	63	-	-	66	63	5,866	10,824	37	79	5,904	10,904	718	1,780	146	714	0	0	864	2,495
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:
 (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
 (b) Separate disclosure to be made for re-insurance accepted which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
 (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website.

